
 
AUTUMN CALENDAR 2023 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

28 AUGUST 29 
 

30 31 
 

1 SEPTEMBER 
Training Day 
 
Reception Home 
Visits 

4 
Training Day 
 
Reception Home 
Visits 

5 
Autumn Term 
Opens 
Reception home 
Visits 

6 
Brain Blaster Day 
Reception Home 
Visits 

7 
Reception Home 
Visits 

8 
Reception Home 
Visits 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 
Parent OPAL play 
afternoon 2.30pm 
 
 

14 
 
Parent Positive 
Behaviour Forum 
3.30pm 
 

15 
 

18 19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
Phonics Parent 
Workshop 5pm 
 

28 
 
 
 

29 
 

2 OCTOBER 3 
 

4 
 

5 
  
 

6 

9 
 

10 
 
 

11 
New Reception 
2024 Open Day 
10am 
1:30pm 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 
 

16 
 

17 
Parent 
Consultations 

18 
Parent 
Consultations 
 

19 
 
 

20 

23 24 25 26 27 30 
Training Day 
 

31  
Black History Week 
 

1 NOVEMBER 
 
 

2 
 
 

3 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
New Reception 
2023 Open Day 
2:30pm 
5:00pm 
 

9 
 

10 
 
 

13 
Anti Bullying Week 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

27 
 
Assessment Week 
 

28 
 
Pantomime 

29 
 
 

30  
 
 

1 DECEMBER 
 
 

4 
 

5 
Open afternoon 
2.30-3.15pm 
 
 
 

6 
 

7 
 

8 
 

11 
KS2 Christmas 
Enterprise Week 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
Christmas 
Enterprise Event 
3:30pm 

18 
KS1 Nativity 2pm 

19 
EYFS Christmas 
Performance 
9:30am 

20 
 
Christmas Service 
 

22 23 26 27 28 29 30 

 

Half Term 


