

AUTUMN CALENDAR 2023									
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
28 AUGUST	29	30	31	1 SEPTEMBER Training Day Reception Home Visits	4 Training Day Reception Home Visits	5 Autumn Term Opens Reception home Visits	6 Brain Blaster Day Reception Home Visits	7 Reception Home Visits	8 Reception Home Visits
11	12	13 Parent OPAL play afternoon 2.30pm	14 Parent Positive Behaviour Forum 3.30pm	15	18	19	20	21	22
25	26	27 Phonics Parent Workshop 5pm	28	29	2 OCTOBER	3	4	5	6
9	10	11 New Reception 2024 Open Day 10am 1:30pm	12	13	16	17 Parent Consultations	18 Parent Consultations	19	20
23 24 25 26 27 Half Term					30 Training Day	31 Black History Week	1 NOVEMBER	2	3
6	7	8 New Reception 2023 Open Day 2:30pm 5:00pm	9	10	13 Anti Bullying Week —	14	15	16	17
20	21	22	23	24	27 Assessment Week	28 Pantomime	29	30	1 DECEMBER
4	5 Open afternoon 2.30-3.15pm	6	7	8	11 KS2 Christmas Enterprise Week	12	13		15 Christmas Enterprise Event 3:30pm
18 KS1 Nativity 2pm	19 EYFS Christmas Performance 9:30am	20 Christmas Service	22	23	26	27	28	29	30